S.C PRODMEC S.A
     PNEUMATIC PISTON ACTUATORS
S.C PRODMEC S.A
Application fields
The pneumatic piston actuators are designed for valves, whose actuator performs a linear motion.
They are suitable for modulating as well as for on/off functions.
Application fields ranges from power plant technology, chemical industry, the food and beverage industry as
well as for use in hazardous areas.

suitable for mounting of limit switches, and for the
positioner for actuators with control function, on the
upper side of the piston, which is located outside
the hot zone of the fittings.
Through the robust design of these actuators, the
end position of the pneumatic cylinder can be used
for stroke limitation.
For actuators that have to achieve a quick function,
the G2 medium connections are designed as flange
type.
The double acting piston actuators are suitable
for modulating as well as on/off function.
On customer request intermediate piston dimensions can be supplied between piston size Ø: 320, 420, 480, 520 and 620
TYPE Ø
Piston d D1 D2 TK G1 nxG2 G3 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 Weight
PDA-1-150 150 30 100 215 140 M24x2 4xM12 G1/4˝ 35 34 125 130 150 65 Kg
PDA-1-200 200 30 100 265 165 M24x2 6xM12 G1/4˝ 35 34 125 140 150 85 Kg
PDA-1-250 250 35 100 315 165 M28x2 6xM12 G1/2˝ 45 34 125 140 150 115 Kg
PDA-1-300 300 35 100 370 165 M28x2 6xM12 G1/2˝ 45 34 145 145 150 145 Kg
PDA-1-360 360 40 110 430 254 M32x2 6xM16 G1/2˝ 50 36 145 145 150 190 Kg
PDA-1-400 400 45 110 470 254 M36x2 6xM16 G1/2˝ 55 36 155 150 150 225 Kg
PDA-1-450 450 50 120 525 254 M42x2 8xM16 G1/2˝ 65 36 155 150 150 280 Kg
PDA-1-500 500 55 125 580 356 M48x2 8xM20 G3/4˝ 70 36 165 150 150 335 Kg
PDA-1-550 550 55 125 630 356 M48x2 8xM20 G3/4˝ 70 36 165 155 150 385 Kg
PDA-1-600 600 60 140 690 356 M52x2 8xM20 G3/4˝ 80 36 165 155 150 460 Kg
PDA-1-650 650 60 140 740 406 M52x2 12xM20 G3/4˝ 80 36 165 165 150 520 Kg
PDA-1-700 700 60 140 800 406 M52x2 12xM20 G3/4˝ 80 36 165 180 150 595 Kg
S.C PRODMEC S.A
                  Double acting cylinder with double piston Type PDA-2
This version with double piston rod, ensures optimal
piston guide. At the same time, this type of design is
suitable for mounting of limit switches, and for the
positioner for actuators with control function, on the
upper side of the piston, which is located outside the
hot zone of the fittings.
Through the robust design of these actuators, the
end position of the pneumatic cylinder can be used
for stroke limitation.
For actuators that have to achieve a quick function,
the G2 medium connections are designed as flange
type.
The double acting piston actuators are suitable
for modulating as well as on/off function.
On customer request intermediate piston dimensions can be supplied between piston size Ø: 320, 420, 480, 520 and 620
TYPE Ø
Piston d D1 D2 TK G1 nxG2 G3 L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 Weight
PDA-2-400 400 55 125 470 254 M48x2 8xM20 G1/2˝ 70 36 165 260 150 400 Kg
PDA-2-450 450 55 125 525 254 M48x2 18xM20 G1/2˝ 70 36 165 260 150 480 Kg
PDA-2-500 500 60 140 580 350 M52x2 12xM20 G3/4˝ 80 36 165 270 150 575 Kg
PDA-2-550 550 60 140 630 350 M52x2 12xM20 G3/4˝ 80 36 165 270 150 665 Kg
PDA-2-600 600 70 150 690 406 M60x2 12xM24 G3/4˝ 90 36 180 275 150 795 Kg
PDA-2-650 650 70 150 740 406 M60x2 12xM24 G3/4˝ 90 36 180 275 150 905 Kg
PDA-2-700 700 80 160 800 483 M72x2 12xM24 G3/4˝ 90 36 180 300 150 1060 Kg
S.C PRODMEC S.A
Single acting cylinder with closing / opening spring - function
Type PSO-1 or PSC-1
The length of the spring hood LF